ol +BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, BANNU.

Iw/mr Road Township Bannu Plh: 0928-633446, 633170 Fax 0928-633448, Website www. biseb. edu.pk

DATE SHEET INTERMEDIATE (PART-I & II) (ANNUAL) EXAMINATION 2015
(WRITTEN EXAMINATION)

Morning Time 9:00 AM To 12:00 Noon (Pakistan Standard Time) Evening Time 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM
Date Day Subject PART | DURATION | Subject PART DURATION
Islamiyat (Compulsory) / Urdu Advance / English
-04- i i Il
29-04-2015 | Wednesday Civics (Alternative for Non-Muslims) | 2 Hours Advance/Arabic / Persian 3 Hours
/Pashto
30-04-2015 Thursday Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) il 2 Hours Geography Paper-| | 3 Hours
02-05-2015 Saturday English (Compulsory) | 3 Hours Archaeology i 3 Hours
04-05-2015 Monday English (Compulsory) 1l 3 Hours Statistics | 3 Hours
Urdu (Compulsory) / Library Science /
-05- H
05-05-2015 Tuesday Pakistani Culture | 3 Hours Psychology I 3 Hours |
Urdu (Compulsory) / Philosoph |
06-05-2015 | Wednesday | piich oo i Il 3 Hours y 3 Hours
. Education .
07-05-2015 Thursday Economics | 3 Hours Il 3 Hours
. Health & Physical Education /
08-05-2015 Friday Computer Science Il 3 Hours Geography Raper-I| 2 Hours
09-05-2015 Saturday Biology / Mathematics | 3 Hours Geography Paper-I “ 3 Hours
Urdu Advance / English R
11-05-2015 Monday Physics / Islamiyat Elective Il 3 Hours Advance/Arabic/ Persian 3 Hours
/Pashto
Health & Physical Education / Out Lines of Home
12-05-2015 Tuesday Computer Science 3 Hours Econaes I 3 Hours
13-05-2015 | Wednesday | Statistics I 3 Hours Library Selenge: | 3 Hours
Psychology
14-05-2015 | Thursday | Chemistry/ Civics 3 Hours Economics i 3 Hours
) . : Out Lines of Home
15-05-2015 Friday Biology / Mathematics Il 3 Hours —— | 3 Hours
16-05-2015 Saturday Islamic History | 3 Hours Geography Paper-I1 Il 2 Hours
18-05-2015 Monday Islamic History il 3 Hours Archaeology | 3 Hours
19-05-2015 Tuesday Physics / Islamiyat Elective | 3 Hours Philosophy Il 3 Hours
20-05-2015 | Wednesday | Chemistry / Civics Il 3 Hours Education | 3 Hours
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION
Morning Time 9:00 AM To 12:00 Noon (Pakistan Standard Time) Evening Time 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM
DATE
SUBJECT PART
FROM TO
27-05-2015 | 30-05-2015 | Physics/ Chemistry/Out Lines of Home Economics / Library Science |
31-05-2015 | 03-06-2015 | Physics/ Chemistry/Out Lines of Home Economics / Library Science I
04-06-2015 | 06-06-2015 | Biology /Health & Physical Education /Computer Science I
07-06-2015 | 09-06-2015 | Biology /Health & Physical Education /Computer Science It
10-06-2015 11-06-2015 Psychology /Statistics |
12-06-2015 | 13-06-2015 | Psychology /Statistics Il
Note:
1: Grouping will be notified later on.
~ .
2. Candidates must confirm their actual Laboratories for Practical Examination from the Superintendent of the Examination Centres.
3s The Practical Examiners are directed to submit their Award lists along with Answer Scripts to the Board office within 24 Hours,

Otherwise no TA/DA & remuneration will be paid to them.
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